
 
 
 
 
 
Mental Health Authorities:    Area Agency on Aging: 
Tropical Texas Behavioral Health    Jose L. Gonzalez- Director  
Adalia Rebollar Prog. Mgr.    301 W Rail Road St. Weslaco, Tex. 78596 
1901 S 24th Ave, Edinburg, Tex. 78539   956-682-3481 
(956) 289-7000      Email: jgonzalez@lrgvdc.org 
Email: AREBOLLAR@ttbh.org  
 
 
Health and Human Services Comm.:   Community Council (211): 
Jose Davila Jr. Supervisor Comm. Care Serv.  Abby Torre-Director 
2520 South Veterans Blvd.    3516 E Expwy.83 
Edinburg, Tex. 78539     Weslaco, Tex.78596   (ph.) 211 or 956-447-4636  
Phone: 956-316-8341     atorre@ccrgv.org  
Email:  jose.davilajr@hhsc.state.tx.us                               
 
Independent Living:     Veterans Administration: 
Valley Association for Independent Living  Melinda Leo Rodriguez- Supervisor VA Services 
Lidia Teran- Executive Director    901 E Hackberry Ave. 
3012 North McColl Rd.      McAllen, Tex. 78503 
McAllen, Tex. 78501     956-618-7100 
Phone: 956-668-8245     Email: Melinda.Leo-Rodriguez@va.gov 
Email: lteran@vailrgv.org 
 
Adult Protective Services:    Easter Seals: 
Gustavo Salinas-Comm. Engagement   Adam Rios-Comm. Outreach Liaison 
Physical: 2520 South Veterans Blvd.    1217 Houston St. 
Edinburg, Tex. 78539     McAllen, Tex. 78550 
Phone: 956-383-5344     956-631-9171 
Email: Gustavo.salinas@dfps.state.tx.us   Email:arios@easterseals-rgv.org 
 
     
 
Tex. Workforce Solutions-Voc. Rehab Serv.  Family Endeavors: 
Valerie Rodriguez-Area Mgr.    Melissa Escamilla- Supervisor  
801 West Nolana     1907 Lubbock St. 
Ste. 115      Harlingen, Tex. 78550 
McAllen, Tex. 78504     956-364-9705 
Phone: 956-661-0930     Email: mescamilla@familyendeavors.org 
Email: valerie.rodriguez@twc.state.tx.us  
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